
Ventura  |  Kingswood College Service Timetable 2022	

Kingswood College
Route: 1019 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

8669 Kingswood College/Station St 15:20

19639 Box Hill Bus Station 15:27

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Kingswood College Service Timetable 2022	

Kingswood College
Route: 1019 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express via Station St, Left into Box Hill Central

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Kingswood College Service Timetable 2022	

Kingswood College
Route: 1020 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

10443 Burwood Hwy/Elgar Rd 15:45

10444 Daniel St/Elgar Rd 15:45

10445 Uganda St/Elgar Rd 15:46

10446 Cadorna St/Elgar Rd 15:47

9400 Elgar Rd/Riversdale Rd 15:49

9401 Fowler St/Riversdale Rd 15:50

9402 Newlands Ct/Riversdale Rd 15:51

9403 Thomas St/Riversdale Rd 15:52

8671 Foch St/Station St 15:52

8670 Devon St/Station St 15:54

8669 Kingswood College/Station St 15:54

8668 Landale St/Station St 15:56

8667 Combarton St/Station St 15:57

8666 James St/Station St 15:58

8665 Harrow St/Station St 15:58

19640 Box Hill Bus Station 16:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Kingswood College Service Timetable 2022	

Kingswood College
Route: 1020 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Elgar Rd, Right Riversdale Rd, Left Station St into Box Hill Central

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

